PUBLIC AREAS & OUTLETS

01 - ARRIVAL JETTY

02 - RECEPTION & FRONT OFFICE

03 - DIVE & WATERSPORTS

04 - THE CLUB HOUSE - SPORTS & RECREATION
05 - THE KIDS CLUB

06 - PIER SIX & TEPPENYAKI GRILL

ATMOSPHERE KANIFUSHI
ISLAND MAP

07 - THE SPICE - MAIN RESTAURANT

08 - THE LIQUID - MAIN BAR & POOL

09 - AKIRI SPA BY MANDARA

10 - JUST VEG

11 - THE SUNSET - POOL BAR & EVENING SPECIALTY

12 - CEYLON BLISS

VILLAS & SUITES

Al -

A2 -

A3 -

A4 -

A5 -

A6 -

A7 -

SUNSET BEACH VILLAS

2 BEDROOM SUNSET FAMILY BEACH VILLA

KANIFUSHI RESIDENCE WITH POOL

KANIFUSHI GRAND POOL VILLA

SUNSET BEACH VILLAS WITH POOL

WATER VILLAS

SUNSET WATER VILLAS WITH POOL




